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Internal Complaints Committee | Harrisons Malayalam Ltd

	Valleys
	Name
	Designation
	Email Id

	Head Office
	Mrs. Sheeja M. S.
	Chairperson
	sheeja@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mrs.Mary Sherine D'Cruz   
	Member
	sherine@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mr. Sumith Babu T.
	Member
	sumithbabu@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Ms. Maria Tency Felix
	External Member
	rossrajagiri@gmail.com

	
	Mr.Rajeev George
	Member
	rajeevgeorge@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	High Range Valley
	Dr. Shabana Beegum
	Chairperson
	shabana@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mrs. Aji R Nair
	Member
	 -

	
	Mrs Elizabeth
	NGO Representative
	elezabeth.anakkaravikasanasamithi@gmail.com

	
	Mr.G Prabhakar
	Member
	gnan.prabhakar@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mr.Rathish Kumar
	Member
	rathishk@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mrs.S. Girijakumari
	Member
	girijapillaikmr@gmail.com

	
	Mr.Rajeev George
	Member
	rajeevgeorge@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	Mooply Valley
	Mrs. Sheeja M. S.
	Chairperson
	sheeja@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mrs.Sunila
	Member
	sunilaidicula@gmail.com

	
	Mrs.Premida Biju
	Member
	premida.biju4@gmail.com

	
	Ms. Gini Balakhrishnan
	NGO Representative
	kesstcr@gmail.com

	
	Mr. Bijo M. Vattom 
	Member
	bijo@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mr.Shihabudeen 
	Member
	shihabudeen.ea@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	Nilgiris
	Dr. Sajitha Ismail
	Chairperson
	ismailsajith@yahoo.co.in

	
	Ms.Sophy Joy
	External Member
	sophyjoy1967@gmail.com

	
	Mr.Aneesh B. S
	Member
	aneeshbs@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mr.Rajeev George
	Member
	rajeevgeorge@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Ms.Asha
	Member
	 -

	Ranni Valley
	Mrs. Sheeja M. S. 
	Chairperson
	sheeja@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Ms.Rossamma Antony
	Member
	rosamasudhan@gmail.com

	
	Mrs.Bindhu Antony
	Member
	bindhuantonymkm@gmail.com

	
	Ms.P. Latha
	External Member
	lathap464@gmail.com

	
	Mr. Bijo M. Vattom
	Member
	bijo@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mr.Arun John
	Member
	arunjohn@harrisonsmalayalam.com



	Vandi
Periyar
	Dr. Shabana Beegum
	Chairperson
	shabana@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mrs Devamani Peter 
	Member
	 -

	
	Mrs Elezabeth
	External Member
	elezabeth.anakkaravikasanasamithi@gmail.com

	
	Mr.Aneesh B. S
	Member
	aneeshbs@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mr.Kochummen Koshy
	Member
	kochummen.koshy@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	Venture Valley
	Mrs Devamani Peter 
	Member
	 -

	
	Mrs Elezabeth
	External Member
	elezabeth.anakkaravikasanasamithi@gmail.com

	
	Mr.Aneesh B. S
	Member
	aneeshbs@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mr.Kochummen Koshy
	Member
	kochummen.koshy@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mr.Jasmin K Jose
	Member
	jasminjais.jj@gmail.com

	
	Mr.Rajeev George
	Member
	rajeevgeorge@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	Wayanad
	Dr. Sajitha Ismail
	Chairperson
	ismailsajith@yahoo.co.in

	
	Mrs.Marykutty Valsan
	Member
	marykuttywmfmch@gmail.com

	
	Mrs.Merceline Premkumar
	Member
	mercelinesathiya@yahoo.in

	
	Mrs.Sophy Joy
	NGO Representative
	sophyjoy1967@gmail.com

	
	Mr. Sasikumar P V 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Member
	pvsasikumar@hotmail.com

	
	Mr.George Davis Thattil
	Member
	georged@harrisonsmalayalam.com

	
	Mr.Rajeev George
	Member
	rajeevgeorge@harrisonsmalayalam.com
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